
MONTH-YEAR DATE DAY ACTIVITY

03-04-2023 Monday All staff members to report to school : briefing CEO at 11am

03-04-2023 Monday Reporting to school for classes: 4th to 8th and new students

03-04-2023 Monday Reporting to school for classes 9th - 11th 

07-04-2023 Friday Section allotment, Distribution of books and self assesment plan

10-04-2023 Monday Orientation for students by CEO

19-04-2023 Wednesday Interhouse poster making competition 12:15pm-2:00pm

Periodic Test/Unit Test for classes 4th to 12th- 4th to 9th 20marks/10th to 12th -40 

marks

22-05-2023 Monday Summer Break (22/05/2023-02/07/2023)

22-05-2023 Monday Presentation by students council members 12:30pm-1:30pm

21-06-2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day, CBSE Talent Hunt 5:30pm to 7:30pm

03-07-2023 Monday Classes 4th to 12th Revision for Periodic Test/ Unit Test

03-07-2023 Monday Guru Purnima 6:00pm to 7:00pm at SDSSC

PA-2 Examination

15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day 8:00am to 9:00am 

16-08-2023 Wednesday Inter House Patriotic Group Dance Competition 8:00pm to 11:00pm

19-08-2023 Saturday Photography Day

20-08-2023 Sunday Onam Festival

29-08-2023

Tuesday

National Sports Day

05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebration

SA-1 Examinations

14-09-2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas

19-09-2023 Tuesday

Ganesh chaturthi: Bhajans at Ganesha Temple 8:45am to 9:45am classes from 

10:40am - 2:00pm: Visarjan 4:00pm to 6:00pm. No evening classes

02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti : Function 8:00am to 9:00am. Garba Dance 5:00pm to 7:00pm

22-10-2023 Sunday
Durga Asthmi

24-10-2023 Tuesday Dusshera

22-10-2023 sunday Dusshera Break (22/10/2023-24/10/2023)

11-11-2023 Saturday National Education Day

13-11-2023 Monday
DIWALI

12/11/2023-

15/11/2023 Sunday
Diwali vaccations : classes 4th -12th Departure for Diwali vacations after 2pm

PA-3 Examination

16-11-2023 Thursday
Reporting After Diwali vacations- classes 9th -12th latest by 4 pm

Class Test for IX and X. Practical Exam for classes XI and XII (Sci. and Comm.). 

Marks to be added in key stage -1

16-11-2023 Thursday
Reporting After Diwali vacations- classes 4th - 8th  latest by 4 pm

Class Test for IV to VIII. Marks to be added in Key stage -1

14-11-2023 Tuesday
Children's Day Celebration

26-11-2023 Sunday
National Constitution Day

Syllabus completion for classes X and XII

Classes 4th to 8th : Revision for 2nd Term Periodic Test. Class 9th: Revision for 3rd 

Periodic Test Class 11th: Revision for Unit Test-2. Classes 10th  : Revision for 1st Pre-

1st Pre Board for classes-10th (1st 50% of syllabus)

Classes 4th to 8th 2nd Term Periodic Test : class 9th: 3rd Periodic Test class : 11th : 

Unit Test-2

01-12-2023 Friday World AIDS Day celebration

04-12-2023 Monday
Indian Navy Day Celebration

PA-4 Examination

16-12-2023 Saturday
Vijay Diwas Celebration

25-12-2023 Monday
Christmas Day

Class Test for IV and IX and Practical Exam for Classes XI marks to be added in Unit 

Test -2

2nd Pre-Board for class - 10th (50% of syllabus continued )

3rd Pre Board for Class 10th (100% of syllabus)

15-01-2024 Monday

Pongal : Interhouse Competition Pongal Cooking and Rangoli: 3:30pm to 5:00pm kite 

flying 5:00pm to 6:00pm

23-01-2024 Tuesday
Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti

Syllabus Completion of classes IX and XI

26-01-2024 Friday
Republic day (8:45am to 9:45am)

Revision of First 50% of the syllabus of classes IX and XI

Preparatory for class IX (50% syllabus) Prepratory for class XI (50% syllabus)

SA-2 Examination

Class X revision for 4th Pre Board

Revision of 100% syllabus of classes IX and XI

Key stage -II for classes 4th to 9th and 11th 

Provisional classes 10th and 12th 

Ugadi

Revision for Annual Examination for classes 4th to 8th 
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Feb-24
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